1. Saarde heategevuslik hUppepaev " Kuidas hupata ule enda varju?"
22.09.2018, Kilingi-Ndmme Gumnaasiumi staadion

M kérgushupe

1. Mihkel Nuut 1996 SK Saarde 1.80
150 155 160 165 170 175 180 1.85
X0 - 0 X0 0 X0 0 XXX

2. Silver Parn 1997 Saarde vald 1.75
160 165 170 175 1.80
0 0 0 X0 XXX

3. Hanno Tamm 2003 SK Altius 1.70
150 155 160 165 1.70 1.75
0 - 0 X0 0 XXX

4. Andrus Toomla 1978 Saarde vald 1.65
1700 110 120 130 140 150 155 160 165 1.70
0 - - 0 - 0 - 0 0 XXX

5. Sander Statsenko 2003 Saarde vald 1.65
150 155 160 165 1.70
0 0 X0 X0 XXX

6. Hendrik Tali 2001 KiING 1.60
120 130 140 150 155 160 1.65
0 0 0 0 X0 0 XXX

7. Herman Parn 2001 SK Altius 1.55
130 140 150 155 1.60
0 0 0 X0 XXX

8. Assar Tallo 1970 Saarde vald 1.50
140 150 1.55
0 X0 XXX

9. Uku Annamaa 2004 SK Altius 1.40
130 140 1.50
0 0 XXX

9. Vahur Luik 1986 Saarde vald 1.40
1.30 140 1.50
0 0 XXX

11. René Parn 1970 prk. Parn 1.30
110 120 1.30 140
0 0 0 XXX

11. Rasmus Rist 2004 KiING 1.30
1.30 1.40
0 XXX

13. Laur Peetris 2006 SK Altius 1.30
110 120 1.30 1.40
0 0 X0 XXX

14. Henri Parn 2005 SK Altius 1.30
110 120 1.30 140
0 X0 XX0 XXX

15. Sebastian Saar 2009 Mai kool 0.90
090 1.00
0 XXX

16. Hendrik Saar 2010 KiNG 0.90
090 1.00
XX0 XXX
Johannes Ots 2009 KiNG NH

M teivashlpe

1. Jurijs AvsiScers 2002 Latvia 4.00
3.80 4.00 4.23
X0 X0 XXX

2. Herman Parn 2001 SK Altius 3.20
3.00 320 340
0 0 XXX



Andrus Toomla
200 250 2.80

0 0 0
Andrus Older
2.00

XXX
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Mihkel Nuut

518 542 X
Hanno Tamm
548 547 542
Sander Statsenko
5.01 515 4.88
Silver Parn

517 526 4.87
Andrus Toomla

500 519 5.06
Hendrik Tali

499 495 507
Uku Annamaa
336 479 X
Vahur Luik

428 454 4.28
Herman Parn
4.31 448 447
Assar Tallo

X 422 445
Romet Juht

437 398 4.28
Laur Peetris

423 3.80 4.25

Risto Lass

415 4.21 X
Andre Aasaroht
404 420 291
Toivo Tallo

3.90 4.01 X
Ténu Lume

384 X 4.01
René Parn

3.85 389 4.00
Rasmus Rist
3.91 X 3.80
Henri Parn

363 X 3.67
Mihkel Mandmets
360 363 3.35
Aimar Sakala

347 X 2.69
Gerrit Rattam

337 X X
Sebastian Saar
282 X 3.14
Rico Kalde

X 2.64 2.86
Joosep Grin

193 268 1.70
Hendrik Saar

246 238 2.58
Johannes Ots

2.51 223 2.46

3.00

5.26

5.22

4.89

5.02

1978
3.20
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5.35
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2003
5.35
1997
1978
5.00
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4.88
2004
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2001
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1970
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2005
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2003
2003
2009
2008
2010
2010

2009

5.51

5.15

5.02

Saarde vald

Saarde vald

SK Saarde
SK Altius
KiING
Saarde vald
Saarde vald
KING

SK Altius
Saarde vald
SK Altius
Saarde vald
KiING

SK Altius
Saarde vald
KiING

SK Saarde
Saarde vald
prk. Parn
KiING

SK Altius
Saarde vald
KiING

KiNG

Mai kool
KING

KING

KiING

KiNG

3.00

NH

551
5.48
5.35
5.26
5.19
5.07
4.79
4.54
4.48
4.45
4.37
4.25
4.21
4.20
4.01
4.01
4.00
3.91
3.67
3.63
3.47
3.37
3.14
2.86
2.68
2.58

2.51
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20.

30.

Aronemo Rist
184 175 155
Kren-Marten Krapp
166 X X
Romet Kaljur
095 131 X
Robin Kaljur
X X X

N kdrgushipe

1.

14.

Kelly Ehavee
130 140 150 1.55
0 0 X0 XXX

Heidy Bergstein

140 150 1.55

0 XX0 XXX

Mari Silvia Lauri

120 130 140 1.50
0 X0 XX0 XXX
Greete-Liis Krapp

110 120 130 1.40

0 0 0 XXX
Kairi Uibu

1.30 1.40

0 XXX

Grethe-Karoliine Kaljaste
110 120 130 140
0 0 0 XXX
Pilleriin TUrnpu

110 120 130 140
0 0 X0 XXX
Kairit Lillepeska

1.20 130 140

X0 XX0 XXX

Nora Parn
120 1.30
0 XXX

Emma Juhkov

110 120 1.30
0 0 XXX
Viola Hambidge
110 120 1.30

0 0 XXX
Riina Tallo-Parn
110 1.20

0 XXX

15. Romi Israel

1.00 110 1.20
0 XX0 XXX

15. Eliise Mandmets

17.

110 1.20
XX0 XXX
Martha Parn

N kaugushtpe

1.

2.

3.

Heidy Bergstein

461 464 X 4.76
Mari Silvia Lauri

447 462 472 474
Kelly Ehavee

447 457 460 3.60
Grethe-Karoline Kaljaste

453 456 451 441
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2015
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2002
4.87
2005
4.74
2002
4.72
2005
4.59

4.96

4.76

4.68

4.72

KiNG

Saarde vald

LA "Kroll"

LA "Kroll"

SK Altius

Kjk Karksi

SK Altius

SK Altius

Haademeeste vald

KiNG

SK Altius

Kjk Karksi

KiNG

SK Altius

SK Altius

prk. Parn

Kjk Karksi

KiNG

KiNG

Kjk Karksi
SK Altius
SK Altius

KiNG

1.84

1.66

1.31

NH

1.50

1.50

1.40

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.20

1.20

1.20

0.90

4.96

4.76

4.72

4.72
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Kairi Uibu

458 450 4.54
Luise Maria Tallo
449 X X
Katlin Koplus

422 430 4.38
Nora Parn

4.09 412 4.05
Greete-Liis Krapp
3.88 394 402
Kairit Lillepeska
399 391 X
Pilleriin Turnpu

X 3.64 3.88
Emma Juhkov
3.79 3.75 357
Viola Hambidge
3.58 3.71 340
liris Toomesoo

3.68 3.64 3.69
Lisete Lensment
3.55 353 3.21
Eliise Mandmets

X 3.53 342
Elise Pajo

3.20 340 349
Reine Klettenberg

X 296 3.28
Kersti Pajumae

X X 3.21

Romi Israel
X 260 312
Raili Lilleleht

3.07 3.09 285
Riina Tallo-Parn

X 289 3.04
Margaret Klettenberg
293 X 2.83
Liis-Marie Kaljur
210 282 284
Martha Parn

275 241 232
Grete Lume

227 246 2.67
Nora-Ly Saar

263 X X
Aire Kallas-Maddison
X 233 254
Crystal-Eliis Krapp
212 230 245
Margot Klettenberg
X 202 239
Kristiine Mandmets
X 2.08 2.07
Lenna Lume

126 127 X
Merilyn Luik

1.04 119 1.20
Maria Kaljur

X X X
Kaisa Parn

X X X

1998
449 4.58
1997
3.82 X
2003
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2006
2005
2006
2004
2006
1979
1982
2007
1981
1974
2006
2009
2009
2009
2005
1981
2011
2010
2010
2011
2014
2011

2017

4.54

Haademeeste vald
SK Saarde
SK Altius
KING

SK Altius
Kjk Karksi
SK Altius
SK Altius
SK Altius
SK Altius
KiING

KiING

Kjk Karksi
Saarde vald
Saarde vald
Kjk Karksi
Saarde vald
prk. Parn
Saarde vald
KiING

KiNG

KiING

KiING
Haademeeste vald
SK Altius
Saarde vald
KiING

KING
Saarde vald
KiING

prk. Parn

4.58

4.49

4.38

412

4.02

3.99

3.88

3.79

3.71

3.69

3.55

3.53

3.49

3.28

3.21

3.12

3.09

3.04

2.93

2.84

2.75

2.67

2.63

2.54

2.45

2.39

2.08

1.27

1.20

NH

NH



